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Category 5e Jack to Jack 24 Port Patch Panel, 1U, Black, 1/box

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Performance Category

Port count

Sub Category

Technical Description

Short Description

PP110C5E24JJ

PP110C5E24JJ

Black (BK)

• Jack to jack panel is ideal for applications with pre-terminated cables. 
• Panel features very sturdy construction with thick rolled-edge steel plates. 
• Unique, patented slide label system provides a flush front panel face.

The HellermannTyton Category 5e AlphaSnap line of patch panels is the ultimate in patch panel technology. The
panels are equipped with individual, fully modular printed circuit boards (PCBs). The Jack to Jack Patch Panels are
configured with RJ45 jacks on both the front and rear of the panel. ETL tested and approved for Category 5e Channel
performance.

Category 5E (Class D)

24

Panel

The MegaBand Category 5e panel is available in 1U 24 port and 2U 48 port versions.
Tested to exceeds all ISO/IEC 11801 and ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-C.2 Category 5e performance standards.
The Alpha Label software package, available for download at www.htdata.co.uk enables straight forward port labelling.

Category 5e Jack to Jack 24 Port Patch Panel, 1U, Black, 1/box

Height in Units

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Height H (imperial)

Height H (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Depth D (metric)

Depth D2 (imperial)

Depth D2 (metric)

1U

19.0 "

483.0 mm

1.7 "

44.0 mm

1.1 "

28.0 mm

1.1 "

28.0 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity (imperial)

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

box

1

1

1

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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