HellermannTyton

PP110C5E24JJ

Article Number: 853-20076

Category 5e Jack to Jack 24 Port Patch Panel, 1U, Black, 1/box

Base Data

Local Order Number	PP110C5E24JJ
Туре	PP110C5E24JJ
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	 Jack to jack panel is ideal for applications with pre-terminated cables. Panel features very sturdy construction with thick rolled-edge steel plates. Unique, patented slide label system provides a flush front panel face.
Product Description	The HellermannTyton Category 5e AlphaSnap line of patch panels is the ultimate in patch panel technology. The panels are equipped with individual, fully modular printed circuit boards (PCBs). The Jack to Jack Patch Panels are configured with RJ45 jacks on both the front and rear of the panel. ETL tested and approved for Category 5e Channel performance.
Performance Category	Category 5E (Class D)
Port count	24
Sub Category	Panel
Technical Description	The MegaBand Category 5e panel is available in 1U 24 port and 2U 48 port versions. Tested to exceeds all ISO/IEC 11801 and ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-C.2 Category 5e performance standards. The Alpha Label software package, available for download at www.htdata.co.uk enables straight forward port labelling.
Short Description	Category 5e Jack to Jack 24 Port Patch Panel, 1U, Black, 1/box

Product Dimensions

Height in Units	1U
Width W (imperial)	19.0 "
Width W (metric)	483.0 mm
Height H (imperial)	1.7 "
Height H (metric)	44.0 mm
Depth D (imperial)	1.1 "
Depth D (metric)	28.0 mm
Depth D2 (imperial)	1.1 "
Depth D2 (metric)	28.0 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per	box
Package Quantity (imperial)	1
Package Quantity	1
Carton Quantity	1

Material and Specifications

© HellermannTyton 2014